1 ©Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SC 3/9/2026
IXD704_R01
Features
	• Dual 4 APK sink/source output current (or 8 APK if
paralleled)
	• +14 V to +35 V supply voltage range

SOIC with an exposed bottom-side pad (NE), and 8-pin DFN
(M) packages.
Ordering Information
DatasheetLow-Side Gate Driver
IXD704
4 A Dual Low-Side MOSFET Driver
Part Number UVLO (nominal) Package Packaging Quantity
IXD704DMTR 12 V
DFN-8_EP 5000
IXD704DAMTR 9 V
IXD704DNETR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8_EP
IXD704DANETR 9 V
IXD704DNTR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8
IXD704DANTR 9 V
IXD704FNETR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8_EP
IXD704FANETR 9 V
IXD704FNTR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8
Tape and Reel 2000
IXD704FANTR 9 V
IXD704INETR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8_EP
IXD704IANETR 9 V
IXD704INTR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8
IXD704IANTR 9 V
IXD704NNETR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8_EP
IXD704NANETR 9 V
IXD704NNTR 12 V
SOIC(N)-8
IXD704NANTR 9 V
INA
INB
OUTA
OUTB